
 ADVANCED COGNITIVE NEUROSCIENCE 
PSYCHOLOGY 610 

SPRING QUARTER 2012:  Monday and Wednesday 10:00 – 11:50 am,  Straub 143 
______________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Date   Topic     Instructor 
Apr. 2, Mon  Overview    Neville 
Apr. 4, Wed  Methods    Dow 
 
Apr 9, Mon  Development and Plasticity  Neville 
Apr 11, Wed  Development and Plasticity  Neville 
 
Apr 16, Mon  Perception    Dassonville, Sereno 
Apr 18, Wed  Perception     Dassonville, Sereno 
    
Apr 23, Mon  Attention    Awh, Vogel, Mayr 
Apr 25, Wed  Attention    Awh, Vogel, Mayr  
 
Apr 30, Mon  Attention    Awh, Vogel, Mayr 
May 2, Wed  Attention    Awh, Vogel, Mayr 
 

  MIDTERM 

May 7, Mon  Memory    Nash, Kentros 
May 9, Wed  Memory    Nash, Kentros 
 
May 14, Mon  Language    Neville, Pakulak, Hampton Wray 
        Yamada, Batterink 
May 16, Wed  Language    Neville, Pakulak, Hampton Wray 
        Yamada, Batterink 
 
May 21, Mon  Genetics    Kentros, Bell 
May 23, Wed  Genetics/Epigenetics   Bell 
 
May 28, Mon  NO CLASS, Memorial Day 
May 30, Wed  Epigenetics    Bell, Neville, Pakulak 
 
Jun. 4, Mon  Adversity/Stress   Bell, Pakulak, Fisher, Neville 
Jun. 6, Wed  Adversity/Stress   Bell, Pakulak, Fisher, Neville 

  FINAL 

Readings:  Weekly readings posted on Blackboard 
Exams:   Take-home, essay-type midterm and non-cumulative final 
 
Coordinators:  Helen Neville and Ted Bell 
 

Instructors: 
Ed Awh, awh@uoregon.edu    Laura Batterink lbatteri@uoregon.edu 
Ted Bell, tbell1@uoregon.edu    Paul Dassonville, prd@uoregon.edu  
Mark Dow, dow@uoregon.edu    Phil Fisher, phil@uoregon.edu    
Cliff Kentros, cleef@uoregon.edu    Ulrich Mayr, mayr@uoregon.edu 
Helen Neville, neville@uoregon.edu   Eric Pakulak, pak@uoregon.edu 
Margaret Sereno, msereno@uoregon.edu  Nash Unsworth, nashu@uoregon.edu   
Ed Vogel, vogel@uoregon.edu    Mandy Hampton Wray, hamptonw@uoregon.edu 
Yoshiko Yamada, yyamada@uoregon.edu 
 


